SEPTEMER 19™ 2015 =

FLYBALL MENU

Breakfast

Egg and Bacon Rolls

Toast with various spreads

Lunch

Lamb Souvlaki

Baked Potatoes with Coleslaw

Roast Beef Rolls with Gravy and Chips
Homemade Hamburgers with the lot
Sweets

Toblerone Cheesecake
Hummingbird Cake

Choc-cherry Slice

Apple Crumble Slice

FRANKSTON DOG OBEDIENCE CLUB

Frankston Dog Obedience Grounds:

Centenary Park, McClelland Drive, Frankston, 3199

Competition Organiser: Taylor
Email: ade09287 @bigpond.net.au

$3.00
$2.00

$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
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Flyball
Competitor
and Judges

Menu

(Judges and Timekeepers aren’t charged)



