SEPTEMER 19TH 2015 ON THE FLY FLYBALL MENU



<u>Breakfast</u>

Egg and Bacon Rolls	\$3.00
Toast with various spreads	\$2.00
<u>Lunch</u>	
Lamb Souvlaki	\$5.00
Baked Potatoes with Coleslaw	\$5.00
Roast Beef Rolls with Gravy and Chips	\$6.00
Homemade Hamburgers with the lot	\$6.00
<u>Sweets</u>	
Toblerone Cheesecake	\$2.50
Hummingbird Cake	\$2.50
Choc-cherry Slice	\$2.00
Apple Crumble Slice	\$2.00

Flyball Competitor and Judges Menu

Normal Frankston Menu still available which includes other hot food, cold drinks and coffee.

FRANKSTON DOG OBEDIENCE CLUB

Frankston Dog Obedience Grounds: Centenary Park, McClelland Drive, Frankston, 3199 Competition Organiser: Taylor Email: ade09287@bigpond.net.au

(Judges and Timekeepers aren't charged)